# MOG 00000 1047

· ' (Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	-
·		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>#)</del>
<b>\</b>	·,	•
_		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
		_
	siness Entity Name	<u>,,                                   </u>
(00	isiness citilly marrie	7)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·
(DC	ocument Number)	
``		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
opoolal motractions to	Timing Childer.	
		,
		ľ
		ŀ

Office Use Only



300079010253

08/25/06--01024--007 \*\*160.00

2006 DEC 19 AM 11: 11
SECRETARY DE STATE

more det.



December 15, 2006

MARIA JAQUEZ 462 BRAODWAY AVENUE, 3 FL NEW YORK, NY 10013

SUBJECT: STUDIO FOR CIVIL ARCHITECTURE, PLLC

Ref. Number: W06000046276

We have received your document for STUDIO FOR CIVIL ARCHITECTURE, PLLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant for Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation required by Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 206A00071360



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 28, 2006

MARIA JAQUEZ 462 BROADWAY AVENUE, 3 FL NEW YORK, NY 10013

SUBJECT: STUDIO FOR CIVIL ARCHITECTURE, PLLC

Ref. Number: W06000037917

We have received your document for STUDIO FOR CIVIL ARCHITECTURE, PLLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 608.502(4), Florida Statutes, this office collects a civil penalty of \$1000 for each year this entity transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the appropriate annual report/uniform business report fees that would have been due this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state. The amount due this office to cover both annual report/uniform business report and penalty fees is \$1050.00.

The document must contain the names and street addresses of the members or managers of the limited liability company.

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 506A00052611



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 23, 2006

MARIA JAQUEZ 462 BRAODWAY AVENUE, 3 FL NEW YORK, NY 10013

SUBJECT: STUDIO FOR CIVIL ARCHITECTURE, PLLC

Ref. Number: W06000046276

We have received your document for STUDIO FOR CIVIL ARCHITECTURE, PLLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The document must contain the names and street addresses of the members managers of the limited liability company.

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 906A00062781

#### **COVER LETTER**

_	ration Section on of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	STUDIO FOR CIVIL ARCH	Limited Liability Company)	-
Florida," Certi		d Liability Company for Authorization to Tire submitted to register the above reference da	
Please return a	all correspondence concerning th	nis matter to the following:	
	MARI	A JAQUEZ	
		(Name of Person)	
	STUDIO FOR CIVIL AR	CHITECTURE, PLLC (Firm/Company)	SECRETAL SECOND
	402 BROADWAY AVE		TALLAH SSEE FLORID
	NEW YORK, NY I(Ci	DD13 ty/State and Zip Code)	————
For further inf	formation concerning this matter		
	MARIA JAQUEZ (Name of Person)	at ( <u>212</u> ) <u>625-3336</u> ; (Area Code & Daytime Telephone	
Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: on of Corporations sox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	
	check for the following amount: .00 Filing Fee \$\square\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$Certific	ee & <b>\$155.00</b> Filing Fee & <b>\$160.00</b> Fil	ing Fee, Certificate Status & Certified Cop

#### Studio for Civil Architecture, PLLC

462 Broadway, 3rd floor New York, New York 10013

T (212) 625-3336 F (212) 625-3337

W www.thecivilstudio.com

Donald M. Rattner Andrew C. Friedman

13 October, 2006

VIA U.S. Mail

Ms. Tammi Cline Florida Department of State-Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Studio for Civil Architecture, PLLC W06000037917

Dear Ms. Cline:

We received your letter number 506A00052611. In regards to the date we first transacted business in the State of Florida, I believe that we made an error in stating June 1st, 2005. At that time we simply began the conceptual and designing process. However, it was not fintil September 11th of this year that we actually commenced work in Florida, in the form 6B submitting drawings to the Florida Building Department.

Please let us know what we should do to correct this error in our application.

Sincerely,

Maria Jaquez

ce: Donald Rattner; Andrew Friedman

SA 1000 L Ms Tammi Cline 2006 09 20

#### Studio for Civil Architecture, PLLC

462 Broadway, 3rd floor New York, New York 10013 **T** (212) 625-3336 **F** (212) 625-3337 **W** www.thecivilstudio.com

Donald M. Rattner Andrew C. Friedman

#### TRANSMITTAL

DATE	15 December, 2006
PROJECT	Studio for Civil Architecture, PLLC Ref No. W06000046276 New York, NY
PAGES	2 VIA U.S Mail
ТО	Ms. Tanuni Cline Florida Department of State-Division of Corporations— P.O. Box 6327
	Tallahassee, FL 32314  Maria Jaquez  Tallahassee, FL 32314  Maria Jaquez
FROM	Maria Jaquez
COPY	Mr. Donald M. Rattner, Studio for Civil Architecture Mr. Roy Wissel, Wissel Construction
	======================================
DATE	COPIES DESCRIPTION

Certificate of Designation of Registered Agent

S:\ 1000 L Ms Tammi Cline 2006 12 15 doc

12/15/06

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1. STUDIO FOR CIVIL ARCHITECTURE PLLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)	
_ <i>'</i>	
2. NEW YORK (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)  3. 50-2280514 (FEI number, if applicable)	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (FEI number, if applicable)	
. •	
4. 08 05 2002 5. PERPETUAL (Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to	
(Date of Organization)  (Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
exist or "perpetual")	
GUALE IST DODE	
6. UNE ST 2005  (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty liability)	
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty liability)  7. 402 BRDADWAY AVENUE, 3RD FL	CONT.
TO THE TOP EL	1 6
<b>/</b>	Water Street
NEW YORK NY IDDI3 (Street Address of Principal Office)	TT
NETV YORK NY 10013 (Street Address of Principal Office)	Taken and the second
NEW YORK NY IDDI3  (Street Address of Principal Office)  (Street Address of Principal Office)	g and the
8. If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here	
5m -	
9. The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:	
DONALD M. RATTNER	
94 JORALE MON STREET, #3	
BROOKLYN, NY 11201	
10. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of reco	nds in
the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a	
translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)	
11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: ARCHITECT	
All Mi Pale	
telle III Pattala	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	
DONALD SM. RATTWER	
Typed or printed name of signee	

## CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	he name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
	STUDIO FOR CIVIL ARCHITECTURE, PLLC	
2.	he name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:	
	WISSEL CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
	(Name) 6140 NORTH A1A	
	Florida Street Address (P.O. Box. NOT ACCEPTABLE)	- Million
	Florida Street Address (P.O. Box. NOT ACCEPTABLE)  VERO BEACH  FL 32963	Common Co
lia ag re	City/State/Zip  City/State/Zip	
	(Signature)	

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

# State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that STUDIO FOR CIVIL ARCHITECTURE, PLLC a NEW YORK Professional Service Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 08/05/2002, and that Professional Service Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.

\*\*\*

The Biennial Statement is past due.

WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 21st day of August two thousand and six.

Special Deputy Secretary of State

200608220131 41